[B=3

0 N oo ok~ W NP

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Name

Avery Grano

Diana Nicole Diacicov Negrini
Madeleine Gauthier

Julia Norkus

Anna Woodward

Carol Lock

Brynn Warnaar

Sonya Pejicic

Madison Wong
Isabelle Bélanger
Ayden Godfrey
Claire Pinkerton
Julia Konovalova

Alexa Kolber
Kate Griffith
Claire Ricica

Club

Barrie SC

Whithy FSC

Dundas FSC

Bradford & District SC
Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Thornhill FSC

Orillia FSC

North Toronto SC

Skate Oakville
Skate Oakville
Thornhill FSC
Toronto CS & CC
Georgina SC
Toronto CS & CC
Skate LaSalle (ON)
Whitby FSC

Date: 11-Nov-2022

Skate Canada Provincial Series #1 - K.I.S.

STAR 6 Women (Group 1) Free Program

4:08:55PM

Georgina Ice Palace
November 25 to 27, 2022
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